
Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 775

TIME LOCATION

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:06 AM

7:08 AM

7:09 AM

7:10 AM

7:11 AM

7:12 AM

7:15 AM

Bus 779

TIME LOCATION

6:38 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:49 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:57 AM

Bus 783

TIME LOCATION

6:15 AM

6:17 AM

6:19 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:23 AM

6:26 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

4162 16th Street Rd

16th Street Rd & Oak Point Rd (SE)

4797 Camp Branch Rd Turnaround

5358 Long Branch Rd

5312 Long Branch Rd

5230 Long Branch Rd

Henry France Rd Turnaround

4730 Hughes Branch Rd

4277 Hughes Branch Rd

4271 HUGHES BRANCH RD

4358 16TH STREET RD

3RD AVE & 30TH STREET

30TH ST & 4TH AVE

30TH ST & 6TH AVE

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

Long Branch Rd Turnaround

5055 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD & HILLVIEW DR

Ohio River Rd & Hilltop Drive

OHIO RIVER RD & SIDERS AVE

3rd Ave (Ohio River Rd) & 40th St

3RD AVE & 38TH ST

3RD AVE & 36TH ST

BRIDGE ST &  MARSHALL ST

28TH ST & MARION ST

WASHINGTON BLVD & LINDEN CIR

WASHINGTON BLVD & AVONDALE RD

WASHINGTON BLVD & NORTH TER

WASHINGTON BLVD & FERGUSON RD

WASHINGTON BLVD & WALLACE CIR

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

SYCAMORE STREET & OAKLAND AVENUE

Davis St & Springdale Ave

DAVIS STREET & 25TH STREET

DAVIS ST & BAER ST

28TH ST & N WALNUT ST

28 TH ST & PARSONS ST



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:35 AM

Bus 791

TIME LOCATION

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:06 AM

7:07 AM

7:08 AM

7:09 AM

7:10 AM

7:11 AM

7:12 AM

7:15 AM

Bus 792

TIME LOCATION

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:31 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:45 AM

6:47 AM

6:50 AM

Bus 800

TIME LOCATION

6:55 AM

6:56 AM

6:58 AM

6:59 AM

7:13 AM

1ST AVE & 28TH ST

1ST AVE & 27TH ST

1ST AVE & 26TH ST

1ST AVE & 25TH ST

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

ALTIZER AVE & 11TH ST

ALTIZER AVE & 13TH ST

ALTIZER AVE & 3RD ST

ALTIZER AVE & 1ST ST

CRANE AVE & FROST ST

CRANE AVE & BEECH ST

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

5333 COUNTRY CLUB DR

Country Club Dr & Heatherwood Ln

Country Club Dr &  Midway Dr

Midway Dr & Cherry Lawn Rd

CHERRY LAWN RD & IRVIN RD

IRWIN RD & YEICH AVE

5TH ST  & ALTIZER AVE

ALTIZER AVE & 7TH ST

ALTIZER AVE & 10TH ST

589 NORWAY AVE

643 NORWAY AVE

Norway Ave & Rosemont Ct

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

US 60 & LONGWOOD RD

Roby Rd & Maupin Rd

Roby Rd & Rotary Rd

Olive St & Avondale Rd (Marcum Terrace)

Olive St & Marcum Terrace

Olive St & Saint Louis Ave

Olive St & Washington Blvd

Norway Ave & Pogue St

Norway Ave & Green Oak Dr

Norway Ave & Jackson St

Huntington East Middle School

Roby Rd & Perry Dr



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 806

TIME LOCATION

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:08 AM

7:10 AM

7:12 AM

7:13 AM

7:14 AM

7:15 AM

7:17 AM

7:18 AM

7:20 AM

7:21 AM

7:22 AM

7:30 AM

Bus 807

TIME LOCATION

6:00 AM

6:01 AM

6:02 AM

6:03 AM

6:04 AM

6:05 AM

6:06 AM

6:08 AM

6:09 AM

6:10 AM

6:11 AM

6:13 AM

6:14 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM

6:17 AM

6:18 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:30 AM

6:36 AM

4326 Green Valley Rd

4108 Green Valley Rd

GREEN VALLEY RD & PAWNEE TRL

HUNTNGTON HIGH SCHOOL

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

4824 GREEN VALLEY RD

4788 GREEN VALLEY RD

4650 GREEN VALLEY RD

4575 Green Valley Road

4553 GREEN VALLEY RD

IDLE ACRES RD TURNAROUND

Bowen Ridge Rd & Idle Acres

4557 BOWEN RIDGE RD

4376 GREEN VALLEY RD

Camp Branch (Turnaround)

4841 CAMP BRANCH RD

4676 A CAMP BRANCH RD

4633 Camp Branch Rd

4625 CAMP BRANCH RD

4624 CAMP BRANCH RD

4994 CAMP BRANCH RD

4759 GREEN VALLEY RD

GREEN VALLEY RD & PINKERMAN DR

S Walnut St & Norway Ave

NORWAY AVE & Fairfax Dr (Right side)

NORWAY AVE & CEDAR ST

Norway Ave & Woodland Dr

Norway Ave & Fairfax Dr

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

Recieve HEMS students from Bus 833 @ HHS

MAYFAIR WAY & BRIGHTON WAY

STAMFORD PARK DR & SHIVEL LN

FOREST RD & SANDALWOOD DR

FOREST RD & GRAND BLVD

KINGS HWY & MARNE DR

KINGS HWY & MIDVALE DR

KINGS HWY  & ROLAND PARK DR

ROLAND PARK DR & S WALNUT ST



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 825

TIME LOCATION

6:12 AM

6:13 AM

6:14 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM

6:17 AM

6:18 AM

6:19 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:22 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:57 AM

NORWOOD RD &  KAY CREST DR

3416 Norwood Rd

NORWOOD RD & BRYN MYRR DR

SALTWELL RD & BRERETON CT

SALTWELL RD & SUMNER AVE

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

WOODVILLE DR & MORROW RD

3379 WOODVILLE DR

HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

3676 NORWOOD RD

3621A Norwood Rd

NORWOOD RD & TOPPING CT

NORWOOD RD & SENECA RD (GARDEN FARMS)

NORWOOD RD & TRIPLETT RD

3435 NORWOOD RD

3745 GREEN VALLEY RD

3845 16TH STREET RD

16th Street Rd & Cedar Crest Dr (Turnaround)

3988 16th Street Rd

3726 16TH STREET RD

16th ST RD & ORCHARD RD

3386 WOODVILLE DR

3456 Woodville Drive

3551 Woodville Drive

3829 GRAPEVINE RD

GRAPEVINE RD & MULBERRY CT

3876 GRAPEVINE RD

3943 GRAPEVINE RD Turnaround

GREEN VALLEY RD & TWIN OAKS DR

Green Valley Rd & Country Side Acres Rd

3796 Green Valley Rd

3762 GREEN VALLEY ROAD

3750 Green Valley Rd

GREEN VALLEY RD & FOUR POLE RD TURNAROUND

GREEN VALLEY RD & EARL DR

GREEN VALLEY RD & GREENVIEW RD

3959 GREEN VALLEY RD

3950 GREEN VALLEY RD

GREEN VALLEY RD & LYNN COURTNEY DR

3901 GREEN VALLEY RD

3878 GREEN VALLEY RD

3812 GRAPEVINE RD



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 828

TIME LOCATION

6:38 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:45 AM

6:47 AM

6:49 AM

6:51 AM

6:54 AM

6:56 AM

6:58 AM

7:00 AM

7:06 AM

Bus 833

TIME LOCATION

5:53 AM Mount Union Rd Turnaround (Church)

5:56 AM MOUNT UNION RD & WALNUT GAP

5:58 AM 4506 Pleasant View Rd

5:59 AM 4982 PLEASANT VIEW RD

6:00 AM Pleasant View Rd & Red Dirt

6:01 AM 4754 PLEASANT VW RD

6:02 AM 4676 PLEASANT VW RD

6:03 AM 4544 PLEASANT VIEW RD

6:04 AM PRICES CREEK RD Turnaround

6:05 AM Prices Creek Rd & Bowen Ridge Rd & Pleasant View Rd 

6:06 AM Prices Creek Rd & Fraley Branch

6:07 AM 4310 Prices Creek Rd

6:09 AM 4031 FOUR POLE RD

6:10 AM 4064 FOUR POLE RD

6:11 AM 4096 FOUR POLE RD

6:12 AM 4106 FOUR POLE RD

6:13 AM 4108 Four Pole Rd

6:14 AM 4131 FOUR POLE RD

6:16 AM 4278 Four Pole Rd

6:17 AM FOUR POLE RD & PLYBON BR

6:20 AM 3680 MT UNION RD

6:22 AM 3774 A MT UNION RD TURNAROUND

6:25 AM MT UNION RD & CLARK GRAHAM RD

6:26 AM 3521 MT UNION RD

6:31 AM HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

4TH AVE & 26TH ST

4TH AVE & 27TH ST

4TH AVE & 28TH ST

Huntington East Middle School

4th Ave & 13th St

10th St (Alley between 6th Ave & 7th Ave) [City Mission]

6th Ave & 12th St

6th Ave & 15th St

7TH AVE & ELM ST

7TH AVE & 19TH STREET

21st St & 6th Ave

4TH AVE & 25TH ST

Gives HEMS students to 807 @ HHS



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 838

TIME LOCATION

6:38 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:49 AM

Bus 854

TIME LOCATION

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:56 AM

6:57 AM

6:58 AM

6:59 AM

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

Bus 856

TIME LOCATION

6:58 AM

6:59 AM

7:01 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:06 AM

7:10 AM

Guyan River Rd (Robert Shell Youth Facility -Jail)

Guyan River Rd & Sam Collins Rd

5205 GUYAN RIVER RD

ESTATE DR & GUYAN RIVER RD

GUYAN RIVER RD & JOHNSON HOLLOW RD

GUYAN RIVER RD & Wray Rd (Hamlets)

GUYAN RIVER RD & TERRACE AVE(Denning Ind Park)

Huntington East Middle School

4841 DARNELL RD

4789 DARNELL RD

SPRING RD & FOREST HEIGHTS

SHAWNEE DR & WOODLOMOND WAY

SHAWNEE DR & SHAWNEE CIRCLE

W PEA RIDGE & FOREST HEIGHTS

W PEA RIDGE RD & IRWIN RD

W PEA RIDGE RD & EMMANDALE DR

W PEA RIDGE RD & NICKEL PLATE DR

444 31ST ST

3RD AVE & 32ND STREET

MAIN ST & 6TH AVENUE

9TH AVE & BUFFINGTON ST

BUFFINGTON ST & 7TH AVE

Buffington St & 6th Ave

W Pea Ridge Rd & Indian Head Dr

Darnell Rd/Weaver Rd & Glennette Dr

Darnell Rd & Braxton Dr

DARNELL RD & SPRING RD

DARNELL RD & LOGAN ST

DARNELL RD & AUTUMN LN

BUFFINGTON ST & BRIDGE ST

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

W PEA RIDGE RD & LEHI DR

5024 W PEA RIDGE RD

1231 NORWAY AVE

NORWAY AVE & BONNIE BLVD

Huntington East Middle School



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 858

TIME LOCATION

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:56 AM

6:57 AM

6:58 AM

6:59 AM

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:06 AM

7:07 AM

7:08 AM

7:09 AM

7:10 AM

7:11 AM

7:12 AM

7:13 AM

7:14 AM

7:15 AM

7:16 AM

7:17 AM

7:18 AM

7:19 AM

7:20 AM

917 Norway Ave

Lynn Marr Dr & Norway Ave 

NORWAY AVE & CRUMP ST

959 Norway Ave

961 Norway Ave

NORWAY AVE & DUGAN ST.

NORWAY AVE & CAMPBELL DR

HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

GENEVA KENT

Norway Ave & Turner Rd

NORWAY AVE &  YOUNG CT.

907 NORWAY AVE

1111 Norway Ave 

NORWAY AVE & LOCUST DR

NORWAY AVE & SMITH DR

NORWAY AVE & THOMAS AVE

944 NORWAY AVE

Larkspur Dr & Norway Ave 

Norway Ave & Simpson Dr & Woodward Ter 

NORWAY AVE & WOODWARD TER

886 NORWAY AVE

1400 CEDAR CREST DR

1250 1/2 Cedar Crest Dr

E CAMPBELL PARK & EVERGREEN CT

1049 CEDAR CREST RD

Cedar Crest Dr &  Hansford Ln

1042 CEDAR CREST DR

1041 CEDAR CREST DR

Norway Ave & Spring Ct



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



Huntington East Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.


